WARHOL PROJECT
RUBRIC

Digital Media |

Enloe High School

Student’s Name:

WARHOL PROJECT

WARHOL EFFECT CREATION (45 pts.)

Correct filter (stamp) has been applied to photo

Background of photo has been properly removed

"I'hree individual renditions of your photo have been created
APPEARANCE (40 pts.)

Each copy of picture has been painted with at least three colors
Bright colors have been used, and paint job is neat and accurate
Final composition with three colorful renditions is properly compiled
PROPER FILE MANAGING (15 pts.)

File was in the proper format ((jpg)

File was properly named (last name+firstinitial + warhol)

Score

/

Possible

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

Notes:

/ 100




